Guidelines for
EV Charging Connectors
(VCPN Series)
Issued by K. S. TERMINALS INC. 2024.03.04
 1
EV Charging Connectors
Type Item No. Rated Current Rated Voltage
AC
Charging
Connectors
VCPN2A032A0  32A
240V AC VCPN2A050A0 50A
VCPN2A080A0  80A
DC
Charging
Connectors
VCPNXD080A0 16A
1000V DC
VCPNXD200A0 200A
VCPNXD250A0  250A
VCPNXD350A0 350A
Warning: Failure to comply with the rules below may cause death or
serious injury due to fire or electric shock.
The product is only for charging use.
Functions and safety will not be ensured if using in other application.